
89th ANNUAL TENPIN TOURNAMENT 
Hosted by The Croatian Fraternal Union 

May 19 - 20, 2025 
Gold Coast Bowling Center 

4000 W. Flamingo Rd. 

Las Vegas, NV 89103 TEAM EVENT 

SINGLES & DOUBLES 

DOUBLES AND SINGLES 
3:00 PM 

MONDAY, MAY 19 
 

TEAM EVENT 
3:00 PM 

TUESDAY, MAY 20 

PAYMENT/ENTRY FEE 

Visit www.CFU.org/events for  

updated hotel information. 
 

Tuesday Night Banquet 

The CFU would like to invite all bowlers and their 
guests to a wonderful bowling banquet on Tuesday, 

May 20th immediately following bowling.  

Please indicate number of bowlers and guests 
attending so we can plan accordingly.  

 
Bowlers__________  Guests_________ 

 

TEAM NAME: TEAM CAPTAIN: 

EMAIL: PHONE: 

Name (Last, First) 
Please Type or Print in the order they will bowl 

CFU Lodge # 
Or “Guest” 

AVERAGE 
2023-2024 

Name of League 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

Two Person and Individual Contest Registry (In the order they will bowl) AVERAGE 

1a.  

1b.  

2a.  
2b.  

3a.  
3b.  

Fees $20 Per Person Per Event Event Total 

TEAM  $100 ($20 Each Bowler) $ 

DOUBLES  $40   ($20 Each Bowler) $ 

SINGLES  $20   ($20 Each Bowler) $ 

                                                                 Total $ 

*All Members must be CFU 

members in good standing 

attested by Lodge Secretary’s 

Signature.* 

___________ 

Lodge Number                                            
 

_____________________________ 

Financial Secretary 

ALL ENTRIES DUE MAY 5th  
Mail all entries to: 

CROATIAN FRATERNAL UNION 
Director of Fraternal Programs 

100 Delaney Drive 
Pittsburgh, PA 15235 

Phone: (412) 843-0380 
dhohn@cfu.org 

http://www.cfu.org/events

